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Category Gender

A1
A3

A2

A3
A1
A3
A3
A3
A4
A1
A1

A1

A4
A2
A4
A2
A4
A3
A4
-

A3
A1

A3

A3
A2
A3
A3
A3

A3

A4
A3
A1
A3
Ad
A4
A2
A3
A4
A4

Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB

303
299

304

301
257
221
271
203
202
302
290

239

214
218
233
215
232
251
248
219
280
230

222

306
253
309
260
211

225

300
228
281
278
261
277
286
246
223
220

Name

IQANNHZ TXIAMIMNOYAAX
NIKOZ TAAIAMIMEZ

METPOZ TYPOAOIOZ

ANAZTAZIOZ TOMAPAZ
HAIAZ AAMIMPOYZHX
AHMHTPIOX BEAHBAXHX
BAZIAEIOZ MMNOYMITAZ
ANDREY GURLENOV
SYLVAIN GOBEL
MAPKOZ TZAKIPHZ
AHMHTPHZ MNMOAANAX

MIXAHA KAAAIMANHZ

MIXAHA ANAZTAZOMNOYAOZ
XPHETOZ £YPMAKEZHX
ZOTHPHXZ AEXKAZ

AHMHTPHZ ANOZTOAOMNOYAOZ
NIKOX AEADAZ

2[MYPOZ KPOKIAAZ

EYAITEAOZ KONTA=IOY
ANAPIANNA BAZINATOY
FEQPTIOZ MAMAAOMNOYAOZ
NIKOAAY AAMIANIAHZ

KQONZTANTINOXZ BENETHZ

NIKOZ XAMAAOI'AQY
FEQPIIO% KQXTAPAX
MAYAOZ XATZOMNOYAOX
EYAITEAOZ MAKPHZX
FEQPI10%Z ABPAMOIOYAOX

IOANNHZ BPYZHZ
METPOZ TZOYMAKAZ

MIXAHA / MICHAIL TKOPOZ / GKOROS

KONZTANTINOZ MAMNAKQXTAZ
NIKOAAOZX MNMArKPATHZ
2QTHPHX MANOYAAKHZ
FEQPTIO%Z OP®ANIAHZ
KONZTANTINOZ NAMMAX
AHMHTPHZ KE®HX
OEOAQPOZ BOYAIZTIQTHZ
KONZTANTINOZ BAZIOX

Club

TAC /TFD/ INOVBGREECE/
COMPRESSPORTGREECE

MANNENA

ZERO LEKA RUN
URSA TEAM METSOVO
5 METZOBO

Z.A.IOANNINQN

ONE STEP BEYOND ENDURANCE TEAM

EOZ NAIZTAZ - PATH TO ULTRA

FIFTH ELEMENT, TREKKING HELLAS

TZOUMERKA
APOMEIX OYAIOY

MAPTA

BRT-KPN®

URSA TEAM

N QPQIOx
ArPINIOZAY
KASIMIS TRAINING
URSA TRAIL

DREPANOS RUNNING TEAM
IGOYMENITSA

URSA TEAM

ZERO LAKE RUN
IQANNINA

AYKEIOZ ANTOAAQN

DR3PANOS RUNNING TEAM
IGOUMENITSA

FIFTH ELEMENT

CORFU VETERINARY CENTER
0.125

2. AAPTAZ
2. ANMPEBEZAZ
MAPTA

25 KM
FINISH

2:31:13
2:33:34

2:33:49

2:36:32
2:38:03
2:40:01
2:40:01
2:45:04
2:47:44
2:48:32
2:49:50

2:50:18

2:50:50
2:51:15
2:52:47
2:53:17
2:54:51
2:54:58
2:58:28
2:58:35
2:58:51
2:59:43

2:59:45

3:00:41
3:02:49
3:04:36
3:08:25
3:09:46

3:10:00

3:11:04
3:11:11
3:11:44
3:11:47
3:11:49
3:16:24
3:16:41
3:17:52
3:18:18
3:19:03
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40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
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52
53
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80

Category Gender

A1
A2
A3
A2
A4
A3
A2
-

A1
.

A1
A3
A1
A4
A4
A4
A4
A1
A1
A3
A2
A2
A3
A3
-

A4
A3
-

A4

r

A4
r

A2
r

A3
A3
A3
A2
r

A3
A4

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Male

Female

Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

BIB

64

279
275
252
273
256
204
268
269
242
231
244
284
240
312
272
207
200
229
254
258
296
213
210
212
245
289
305
263

235

250
265
297
308
307
311
206
216
259
238
66

Name

IQANNHZ MMNEAAOZXZ

AAE=ANAPOZ NMAMAAHMHTPIOY

KONZTANTINOZ NTOYAAZ
XPIZTOPOPOZ KQXTAINANNHZ
MIXAAHZ NIKOAOMNOYAOZ
MANATIQTHZ AAIMOAETHX
VASILIOS KARLOS
ANE=ANAPA MIMAPAAKH
AHMHTPHZ MMNEAAOZX
ANOOYAA KAPAMIINH
OOMAZ AAZKANAL
ANAPEAZ KAPATZAXZ
OANAZHZ KOYZOYNHZ
KQONZTANTINOZ KAAOIMHPOZ
XPHETOZ TZHMAZ

KQXTAZ MOQKOZ

GEORGIOS LAMPROU
ALEKSANDR BORNEO
NAMIPOZ TOYAAZ
IQANNHZ KQTZHX
EYAITEAOX AAZNAX
FEQPI10Z AKOI'AOY
AANE=ANAPOZ AAEZANAPQOY
rNQProxz ABPAMIAHZ

APETH AITEAH

IQXH® KEAAIAHZ

ZOTHPHZ-NIKOAAOZX METPOIMNMOYAOX

MEAINA ®INOY
AGANAZIOZ MATZOYAHZ

KATEPINA ZATKAPETOY

ANAPEAZ KPINMAPOTIOYAOZ
BIKY MEAETOMNOYAQY
BAITEAHZ ZTAYPOY
OEOAQPA XATZHBAZXINEIAAQY
FEQPIO0% XAZKHZ
AHMHTPIOXZ XPONHX
ARISTOTELIS LAMPRIS
AITEAOZ APMENHZ

EAENH AIZTAPA

KQXTAZ IQANNOY
XPHZTOZ TAZOYNAX

Club

ALLTERRARUNNERS
ANE=APTHTOZX
SPORTIFS.GR
3M.2EBAX NATPAX

OXYGEN TRIATHON

ZERO LAKE RUN

MPEBEZA

IQANNINA

APOMEIX XOYAIOY

IQANNINA
IOANNINA

ZYANOIOZ APOMEQN IQANNINQN

>.A.l.--SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM
SANTA RUNNING TEAM

AYKEIOZ ANOAAQN

Marathon Club

E O Z IQANNINQN

OpeiBatiki AvappixnTikA Aéoxn
Oeooahovikng O.A.N.O.

GAOTA TIATPA
THE RUNNER'S PROJECT - FAIRWAYS

ONE STEP BEYOND_ENDURANCE TEAM
FIFTH ELEMENT

ROCK
ANTIAHMAPXOZ ZAIrOPIOY

25 KM
FINISH

3:19:47
3:23:30
3:24:35
3:24:59
3:26:14
3:27:04
3:27:04
3:28:38
3:29:13
3:30:23
3:33:44
3:33:44
3:34:04
3:34:27
3:35:07
3:35:08
3:37:36
3:38:17
3:39:58
3:41:03
3:41:03
3:42:37
3:42:38
3:43:48
3:44:07
3:44:47
3:45:31
3:45:40

3:49:50

3:51:34
3:51:49
3:53:19
3:55:23
3:57:14
4:04:44
4:05:30
4:05:52
4:05:52
4:06:02
4:06:53
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Rank

81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90

Category Gender

A3
A2
r

A2
A4
A4
A4
A4
A2
A2

91 T
92T

93
94
95
96
97
98

A4
A4
A3
A2
A3
A3

Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB

295
33

208
224
255
267
241
282
262
227
294
276
293
288
287
201
205
283

Name

XPHXTOZ PHTAZ
BAZINEIOZ MANETAX
MARIA OVRENOVITS
AITENOZ BOYPHX
BAZIAEIOZ AAT1O0Z
2MYPIAQN MIXAX
AHMOZ KAPAAHMOZX
ZMYPOX MAMANIKOAAOY
IQANNHZ MANTAZX
XPHETOZ MNQTHX

EYA PHIOY

OAQPA OIKONOMOY
NIKOZ PEMMAZ
NATAAIOZ METPOBITZ

KONZTANTINOZ NETAAQTHZ
ANASTASIOS DIMOPOULOS

ARTEM KUZIN
2STAYPOZ MNMAMNOYTZAKHZ

Club

NOMADHONEY TEAM

MATPA

ROCK

ROUT

MOAITIZTIKH APAXH A.E. BPAXNNAIIKQN
APTZEX ATNANTQN

IQANNINA

ARKALOS

I.B.C

2AYE

ZA TPIKAAQN

2A TPIKAAQN

LCBT TRC
Z.AY.OEZXANONIKHZ

25 KM
FINISH

4:12:08
4:15:05
4:15:49
4:15:50
4:17:18
4:18:51
4:23:28
4:30:20
4:35:12
4:37:04
4:52:47
4:54:35
4:54:35
5:06:05
5:07:25
5:16:02
5:22:02
5:30:19



